
John Muir Invite
MS Boys

Team Results

Team type: MS Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Marshfield 53 20

2 Marathon Venture Academy 75 8

3 DC Everest 75 34

4 John Muir 99 28

5 Horace Mann 123 19

6 Wisconsin Rapids 142 12

7 Prairie River 197 5

8 Mosinee 203 5
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John Muir Invite
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 22, 2022

Male

1 293 Erik Grunenwald 00:11:37.2Prairie River 5:48 min/m1 1
2 103 Will VanSlyke 00:12:07.0DC Everest 6:03 min/m1 2
3 92 Kayden Merritt 00:12:21.4DC Everest 6:10 min/m2 3
4 126 Grayson Best 00:12:30.1Horace Mann 6:15 min/m1 4
5 197 Parker Helke 00:12:32.7John Muir 6:16 min/m1 5
6 253 Jackson Eckes 00:12:32.7Marshfield 6:16 min/m1 6
7 228 Brevyn Johnson 00:12:36.4Marathon Venture Academy 6:18 min/m1 7
8 230 Logan Peters 00:12:38.0Marathon Venture Academy 6:19 min/m2 8
9 263 Dex Schiller 00:12:38.0Marshfield 6:19 min/m2 9

10 311 Trey Dietrich 00:12:48.8Wisconsin Rapids 6:24 min/m1 10
11 254 Wyatt Esker 00:13:07.2Marshfield 6:33 min/m3 11
12 231 Kyle Sulzer 00:13:22.7Marathon Venture Academy 6:41 min/m3 12
13 252 Ethan Drevlow 00:13:23.1Marshfield 6:41 min/m4 13
14 268 Paul Ugoretz 00:13:36.5Marshfield 6:48 min/m5 14
15 270 Willis Weinzatl 00:13:37.3Marshfield 6:48 min/m6 15
16 264 Ehmrey Schmoll 00:13:37.7Marshfield 6:48 min/m7 16
17 76 Brendan Blanchette 00:13:38.5DC Everest 6:49 min/m3 17
18 142 Cooper Valiska 00:13:39.3Horace Mann 6:49 min/m2 18
19 183 Eli Akey 00:13:42.2John Muir 6:51 min/m2 19
20 255 Griffin Heilala 00:13:42.4Marshfield 6:51 min/m8 >7
21 191 Ethan Fabry 00:13:44.8John Muir 6:52 min/m3 20
22 318 Brendan Overturf 00:13:44.8Wisconsin Rapids 6:52 min/m2 21
23 132 Lincoln Holtz 00:13:48.7Horace Mann 6:54 min/m3 22
24 226 Aiden Blake 00:13:48.9Marathon Venture Academy 6:54 min/m4 23
25 258 Colton Nelson 00:13:54.8Marshfield 6:57 min/m9 >7
26 184 Elijah Anderson 00:13:55.4John Muir 6:57 min/m4 24
27 232 Ywv Phen Vang 00:13:55.8Marathon Venture Academy 6:57 min/m5 25
28 105 Ryan Weller 00:13:57.4DC Everest 6:58 min/m4 26
29 74 Graham Abt 00:13:58.3DC Everest 6:59 min/m5 27
30 225 Joshua Baeseman 00:13:59.5Marathon Venture Academy 6:59 min/m6 28
31 260 Alexander Parker 00:14:01.1Marshfield 7:00 min/m10 >7
32 86 Masen Lego 00:14:05.2DC Everest 7:02 min/m6 29
33 79 Evan Gwidt 00:14:05.6DC Everest 7:02 min/m7 30
34 257 Miguel Lowe 00:14:05.8Marshfield 7:02 min/m11 >7
35 101 Cayden Thompson 00:14:07.0DC Everest 7:03 min/m8 >7
36 186 Conner Anklam 00:14:07.4John Muir 7:03 min/m5 31
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John Muir Invite
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 22, 2022

Male

37 315 Kellan Johnson 00:14:08.2Wisconsin Rapids 7:04 min/m3 32
38 83 Alexander Jelen 00:14:09.1DC Everest 7:04 min/m9 >7
39 261 Connor Reisner 00:14:09.2Marshfield 7:04 min/m12 >7
40 262 Kaden Reisner 00:14:10.7Marshfield 7:05 min/m13 >7
41 81 Jackson Heil 00:14:11.1DC Everest 7:05 min/m10 >7
42 196 Alexander Gumtz 00:14:23.1John Muir 7:11 min/m6 33
43 205 Charles Scharer 00:14:23.4John Muir 7:11 min/m7 34
44 200 Jaxson MacDonald 00:14:23.5John Muir 7:11 min/m8 >7
45 282 Alex Tourdot 00:14:23.9Mosinee 7:11 min/m1 35
46 190 Owen Dykman 00:14:26.5John Muir 7:13 min/m9 >7
47 281 Sawyer Lynch 00:14:27.8Mosinee 7:13 min/m2 36
48 88 Kaeden Maahs 00:14:28.8DC Everest 7:14 min/m11 >7
49 100 Levi Theilig 00:14:38.2DC Everest 7:19 min/m12 >7
50 91 Jaeden Melk 00:14:38.4DC Everest 7:19 min/m13 >7
51 280 Gavin Karcher 00:14:42.2Mosinee 7:21 min/m3 37
52 136 Reed Nielsen 00:14:45.4Horace Mann 7:22 min/m4 38
53 321 Krosby Teeselink 00:14:46.9Wisconsin Rapids 7:23 min/m4 39
54 78 Bentley Fletcher 00:14:47.9DC Everest 7:23 min/m14 >7
55 313 Brycen Henslin 00:14:51.4Wisconsin Rapids 7:25 min/m5 40
56 134 Jackson Kostyn 00:14:52.2Horace Mann 7:26 min/m5 41
57 130 Zach Czajka 00:14:52.6Horace Mann 7:26 min/m6 42
58 187 Miles Carlson 00:14:53.4John Muir 7:26 min/m10 >7
59 139 Demitrius Thao 00:14:57.9Horace Mann 7:28 min/m7 43
60 189 Jace Duranceau 00:14:58.3John Muir 7:29 min/m11 >7
61 279 Ely Borth 00:14:58.7Mosinee 7:29 min/m4 44
62 80 Kaleb Heckendorf 00:15:03.6DC Everest 7:31 min/m15 >7
63 314 Jacob Hilgers 00:15:05.7Wisconsin Rapids 7:32 min/m6 45
64 319 Kameron Sinisi 00:15:07.1Wisconsin Rapids 7:33 min/m7 46
65 203 James Peck 00:15:07.2John Muir 7:33 min/m12 >7
66 204 Tyson Riley 00:15:07.5John Muir 7:33 min/m13 >7
67 75 Braedyn Ball 00:15:08.5DC Everest 7:34 min/m16 >7
68 99 Gabriel Stewart 00:15:09.1DC Everest 7:34 min/m17 >7
69 295 Korbet Ravn 00:15:11.5Prairie River 7:35 min/m2 47
70 82 Kellen Ikert 00:15:14.4DC Everest 7:37 min/m18 >7
71 207 Brady Schwabe 00:15:19.1John Muir 7:39 min/m14 >7
72 141 Jack Trombley 00:15:21.1Horace Mann 7:40 min/m8 >7
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John Muir Invite
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 22, 2022

Male

73 206 Koltyn Schraufnagel 00:15:25.9John Muir 7:42 min/m15 >7
74 259 Chase Olson 00:15:35.1Marshfield 7:47 min/m14 >7
75 256 Saket Kanchireddy 00:15:46.9Marshfield 7:53 min/m15 >7
76 135 Nolan Leonhard 00:15:54.7Horace Mann 7:57 min/m9 >7
77 202 Jairus Nordin 00:15:57.1John Muir 7:58 min/m16 >7
78 102 Owen Van Vuren 00:15:58.7DC Everest 7:59 min/m19 >7
79 310 Calvin Copas 00:16:03.4Wisconsin Rapids 8:01 min/m8 >7
80 128 Hudson Brown 00:16:04.2Horace Mann 8:02 min/m10 >7
81 97 Thomas Rux 00:16:11.4DC Everest 8:05 min/m20 >7
82 292 Collin Franzen 00:16:20.4Prairie River 8:10 min/m3 48
83 87 Lane Loudy 00:16:21.4DC Everest 8:10 min/m21 >7
84 129 Kellen Burton 00:16:22.6Horace Mann 8:11 min/m11 >7
85 131 Duncan Frustaglio 00:16:24.0Horace Mann 8:12 min/m12 >7
86 133 Creighton Kettleson 00:16:29.9Horace Mann 8:14 min/m13 >7
87 106 Reid Williams 00:16:32.4DC Everest 8:16 min/m22 >7
88 90 Dylan McGarry 00:16:33.0DC Everest 8:16 min/m23 >7
89 294 Davin Harder 00:16:34.2Prairie River 8:17 min/m4 49
90 98 Bode Slavin 00:16:35.4DC Everest 8:17 min/m24 >7
91 137 Dominic Pitzo 00:16:37.0Horace Mann 8:18 min/m14 >7
92 188 Brady Donlin 00:16:43.2John Muir 8:21 min/m17 >7
93 77 Liam Cetnarowski 00:16:50.3DC Everest 8:25 min/m25 >7
94 143 Zachariah Walters 00:16:50.7Horace Mann 8:25 min/m15 >7
95 316 Kade Khang 00:17:02.7Wisconsin Rapids 8:31 min/m9 >7
96 138 Kollin Pope 00:17:08.3Horace Mann 8:34 min/m16 >7
97 208 Tate Sinz 00:17:18.7John Muir 8:39 min/m18 >7
98 209 Cameron Van Asten-Brownlow 00:17:20.4John Muir 8:40 min/m19 >7
99 127 Marshall Best 00:17:22.3Horace Mann 8:41 min/m17 >7

100 267 Xucheng Tong 00:17:29.8Marshfield 8:44 min/m16 >7
101 96 Henry Powers 00:17:31.2DC Everest 8:45 min/m26 >7
102 89 Sean Maguire 00:17:31.7DC Everest 8:45 min/m27 >7
103 93 Braylon Pochinski 00:17:45.1DC Everest 8:52 min/m28 >7
104 195 Jack Grefe 00:17:47.9John Muir 8:53 min/m20 >7
105 312 Chase Fessler 00:18:16.9Wisconsin Rapids 9:08 min/m10 >7
106 212 Malachi Yang 00:18:21.7John Muir 9:10 min/m21 >7
107 251 Nathan Degner 00:18:25.1Marshfield 9:12 min/m17 >7
108 320 Jeremy Stieve 00:18:25.9Wisconsin Rapids 9:12 min/m11 >7
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John Muir Invite
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 22, 2022

Male

109 182 Cyrus Adams 00:18:28.9John Muir 9:14 min/m22 >7
110 194 Michael Graveen 00:18:33.6John Muir 9:16 min/m23 >7
111 185 William Anderson 00:18:35.9John Muir 9:17 min/m24 >7
112 192 Samuel Finamore 00:18:37.7John Muir 9:18 min/m25 >7
113 198 Dezmond Krueger 00:18:40.9John Muir 9:20 min/m26 >7
114 95 Grady Pond 00:18:43.6DC Everest 9:21 min/m29 >7
115 210 Tatum Woodford 00:18:59.3John Muir 9:29 min/m27 >7
116 144 Ethan Wiggins 00:19:06.7Horace Mann 9:33 min/m18 >7
117 224 Darben Altenhofen 00:19:38.6Marathon Venture Academy 9:49 min/m7 50
118 227 Connor Gitzlaff 00:19:45.9Marathon Venture Academy 9:52 min/m8 >7
119 107 Miles Willis 00:20:06.2DC Everest 10:03 min/m30 >7
120 104 Bentley Walters 00:20:34.9DC Everest 10:17 min/m31 >7
121 278 Jameson Barabas 00:21:43.9Mosinee 10:51 min/m5 51
122 108 Charles Wressell 00:22:20.9DC Everest 11:10 min/m32 >7
123 109 Matthew Xiong 00:23:14.0DC Everest 11:37 min/m33 >7
124 265 Rein Therkelsen 00:23:14.7Marshfield 11:37 min/m18 >7
125 85 Ian Kleman 00:23:32.3DC Everest 11:46 min/m34 >7
126 296 Preston Schmidt 00:23:42.7Prairie River 11:51 min/m5 52
127 250 Gabe Churkey 00:24:18.9Marshfield 12:09 min/m19 >7
128 211 Sean Xiong 00:25:57.6John Muir 12:58 min/m28 >7
129 140 Dominic Thao 01:06:34.2Horace Mann 33:17 min/m19 >7
130 269 Chuck Weber 01:06:35.5Marshfield 33:17 min/m20 >7
131 317 Espen McMahon 01:06:36.3Wisconsin Rapids 33:18 min/m12 >7
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John Muir Invite
MS Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 22, 2022 MS Boys

Team name:
Team result: 53 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield 

Team Points

01:05:18Team Time

1 6 253 Jackson Eckes 12:32.7 6

2 9 263 Dex Schiller 12:38.0 9

3 11 254 Wyatt Esker 13:07.2 11

4 13 252 Ethan Drevlow 13:23.1 13

5 14 268 Paul Ugoretz 13:36.5 14

6 15 270 Willis Weinzatl 13:37.3 15

7 16 264 Ehmrey Schmoll 13:37.7 16

8 20 255 Griffin Heilala 13:42.4 >7

9 25 258 Colton Nelson 13:54.8 >7

10 31 260 Alexander Parker 14:01.1 >7

11 34 257 Miguel Lowe 14:05.8 >7

12 39 261 Connor Reisner 14:09.2 >7

13 40 262 Kaden Reisner 14:10.7 >7

14 74 259 Chase Olson 15:35.1 >7

15 75 256 Saket Kanchireddy 15:46.9 >7

16 100 267 Xucheng Tong 17:29.8 >7

17 107 251 Nathan Degner 18:25.1 >7

18 124 265 Rein Therkelsen 23:14.7 >7

19 127 250 Gabe Churkey 24:18.9 >7

20 130 269 Chuck Weber 1:06:35.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 75 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon Venture Academy

Team Points

01:06:23Team Time

1 7 228 Brevyn Johnson 12:36.4 7

2 8 230 Logan Peters 12:38.0 8

3 12 231 Kyle Sulzer 13:22.7 12

4 24 226 Aiden Blake 13:48.9 23

5 27 232 Ywv Phen Vang 13:55.8 25

6 30 225 Joshua Baeseman 13:59.5 28

7 117 224 Darben Altenhofen 19:38.6 50

8 118 227 Connor Gitzlaff 19:45.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 75 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest 

Team Points

01:06:03Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 75 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest 

Team Points

01:06:03Team Time

1 2 103 Will VanSlyke 12:07.0 2

2 3 92 Kayden Merritt 12:21.4 3

3 17 76 Brendan Blanchette 13:38.5 17

4 28 105 Ryan Weller 13:57.4 26

5 29 74 Graham Abt 13:58.3 27

6 32 86 Masen Lego 14:05.2 29

7 33 79 Evan Gwidt 14:05.6 30

8 35 101 Cayden Thompson 14:07.0 >7

9 38 83 Alexander Jelen 14:09.1 >7

10 41 81 Jackson Heil 14:11.1 >7

11 48 88 Kaeden Maahs 14:28.8 >7

12 49 100 Levi Theilig 14:38.2 >7

13 50 91 Jaeden Melk 14:38.4 >7

14 54 78 Bentley Fletcher 14:47.9 >7

15 62 80 Kaleb Heckendorf 15:03.6 >7

16 67 75 Braedyn Ball 15:08.5 >7

17 68 99 Gabriel Stewart 15:09.1 >7

18 70 82 Kellen Ikert 15:14.4 >7

19 78 102 Owen Van Vuren 15:58.7 >7

20 81 97 Thomas Rux 16:11.4 >7

21 83 87 Lane Loudy 16:21.4 >7

22 87 106 Reid Williams 16:32.4 >7

23 88 90 Dylan McGarry 16:33.0 >7

24 90 98 Bode Slavin 16:35.4 >7

25 93 77 Liam Cetnarowski 16:50.3 >7

26 101 96 Henry Powers 17:31.2 >7

27 102 89 Sean Maguire 17:31.7 >7

28 103 93 Braylon Pochinski 17:45.1 >7

29 114 95 Grady Pond 18:43.6 >7

30 119 107 Miles Willis 20:06.2 >7

31 120 104 Bentley Walters 20:34.9 >7

32 122 108 Charles Wressell 22:20.9 >7

33 123 109 Matthew Xiong 23:14.0 >7

34 125 85 Ian Kleman 23:32.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 99 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir 

Team Points

01:08:03Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 99 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir 

Team Points

01:08:03Team Time

1 5 197 Parker Helke 12:32.7 5

2 19 183 Eli Akey 13:42.2 19

3 21 191 Ethan Fabry 13:44.8 20

4 26 184 Elijah Anderson 13:55.4 24

5 36 186 Conner Anklam 14:07.4 31

6 42 196 Alexander Gumtz 14:23.1 33

7 43 205 Charles Scharer 14:23.4 34

8 44 200 Jaxson MacDonald 14:23.5 >7

9 46 190 Owen Dykman 14:26.5 >7

10 58 187 Miles Carlson 14:53.4 >7

11 60 189 Jace Duranceau 14:58.3 >7

12 65 203 James Peck 15:07.2 >7

13 66 204 Tyson Riley 15:07.5 >7

14 71 207 Brady Schwabe 15:19.1 >7

15 73 206 Koltyn Schraufnagel 15:25.9 >7

16 77 202 Jairus Nordin 15:57.1 >7

17 92 188 Brady Donlin 16:43.2 >7

18 97 208 Tate Sinz 17:18.7 >7

19 98 209 Cameron Van Asten-Brownlow 17:20.4 >7

20 104 195 Jack Grefe 17:47.9 >7

21 106 212 Malachi Yang 18:21.7 >7

22 109 182 Cyrus Adams 18:28.9 >7

23 110 194 Michael Graveen 18:33.6 >7

24 111 185 William Anderson 18:35.9 >7

25 112 192 Samuel Finamore 18:37.7 >7

26 113 198 Dezmond Krueger 18:40.9 >7

27 115 210 Tatum Woodford 18:59.3 >7

28 128 211 Sean Xiong 25:57.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 123 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann 

Team Points

01:09:36Team Time

1 4 126 Grayson Best 12:30.1 4

2 18 142 Cooper Valiska 13:39.3 18

3 23 132 Lincoln Holtz 13:48.7 22

4 52 136 Reed Nielsen 14:45.4 38

5 56 134 Jackson Kostyn 14:52.2 41

6 57 130 Zach Czajka 14:52.6 42

7 59 139 Demitrius Thao 14:57.9 43

8 72 141 Jack Trombley 15:21.1 >7

9 76 135 Nolan Leonhard 15:54.7 >7

10 80 128 Hudson Brown 16:04.2 >7

11 84 129 Kellen Burton 16:22.6 >7

12 85 131 Duncan Frustaglio 16:24.0 >7

13 86 133 Creighton Kettleson 16:29.9 >7

14 91 137 Dominic Pitzo 16:37.0 >7

15 94 143 Zachariah Walters 16:50.7 >7

16 96 138 Kollin Pope 17:08.3 >7

17 99 127 Marshall Best 17:22.3 >7

18 116 144 Ethan Wiggins 19:06.7 >7

19 129 140 Dominic Thao 1:06:34.2 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 123 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann 

Team Points

01:09:36Team Time

Team name:
Team result: 142 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points

01:10:21Team Time

1 10 311 Trey Dietrich 12:48.8 10

2 22 318 Brendan Overturf 13:44.8 21

3 37 315 Kellan Johnson 14:08.2 32

4 53 321 Krosby Teeselink 14:46.9 39

5 55 313 Brycen Henslin 14:51.4 40

6 63 314 Jacob Hilgers 15:05.7 45

7 64 319 Kameron Sinisi 15:07.1 46

8 79 310 Calvin Copas 16:03.4 >7

9 95 316 Kade Khang 17:02.7 >7

10 105 312 Chase Fessler 18:16.9 >7

11 108 320 Jeremy Stieve 18:25.9 >7

12 131 317 Espen McMahon 1:06:36.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 197 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prairie River 

Team Points

01:23:27Team Time

1 1 293 Erik Grunenwald 11:37.2 1

2 69 295 Korbet Ravn 15:11.5 47

3 82 292 Collin Franzen 16:20.4 48

4 89 294 Davin Harder 16:34.2 49

5 126 296 Preston Schmidt 23:42.7 52

Team name:
Team result: 203 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee 

Team Points

01:20:17Team Time

1 45 282 Alex Tourdot 14:23.9 35

2 47 281 Sawyer Lynch 14:27.8 36

3 51 280 Gavin Karcher 14:42.2 37

4 61 279 Ely Borth 14:58.7 44

5 121 278 Jameson Barabas 21:43.9 51
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John Muir Invite
MS Girls

Team Results

Team type: MS Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 DC Everest 44 17

2 Horace Mann 56 14

3 John Muir 67 34

4 Wisconsin Rapids 82 13

5 Marshfield 121 13

6 Prairie River 170 8

7 Marathon Venture Academy 184 7

8 Mosinee 226 6
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John Muir Invite
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 22, 2022

Female

1 121 Elsa Oestreich 00:13:07.4Horace Mann 6:33 min/m1 1
2 160 Julia Hauan 00:13:11.2John Muir 6:35 min/m1 2
3 69 Katie Merritt 00:13:12.0DC Everest 6:36 min/m1 3
4 219 Madison Matthiae 00:13:15.1Marathon Venture Academy 6:37 min/m1 4
5 116 Lilina Hoenisch 00:13:15.3Horace Mann 6:37 min/m2 5
6 123 McKaea Taylor 00:13:19.4Horace Mann 6:39 min/m3 6
7 65 Hope Jagodzinski 00:13:22.4DC Everest 6:41 min/m2 7
8 301 Leighton Johnson 00:13:26.4Wisconsin Rapids 6:43 min/m1 8
9 54 Lydia Beilke 00:13:26.9DC Everest 6:43 min/m3 9

10 302 Mackenzie Keip 00:13:27.4Wisconsin Rapids 6:43 min/m2 10
11 70 Morgan Pagel 00:13:40.1DC Everest 6:50 min/m4 11
12 239 Aubrey Engevold 00:13:41.9Marshfield 6:50 min/m1 12
13 158 Gianna Galang 00:13:42.7John Muir 6:51 min/m2 13
14 72 Danika Spets 00:14:09.5DC Everest 7:04 min/m5 14
15 148 Ava Katarina Bizjak 00:14:11.7John Muir 7:05 min/m3 15
16 307 Harper Rosenthal 00:14:12.2Wisconsin Rapids 7:06 min/m3 16
17 297 Josaphine Adamski 00:14:12.7Wisconsin Rapids 7:06 min/m4 17
18 146 Olivia Benes 00:14:14.4John Muir 7:07 min/m4 18
19 154 Anna Colwell 00:14:16.4John Muir 7:08 min/m5 19
20 173 Ruby Scholke 00:14:18.1John Muir 7:09 min/m6 20
21 114 Elliana Graham 00:14:22.4Horace Mann 7:11 min/m4 21
22 241 Ava Forst 00:14:24.7Marshfield 7:12 min/m2 22
23 125 Elise Wetzeteon 00:14:25.7Horace Mann 7:12 min/m5 23
24 122 Annie Peterson 00:14:25.9Horace Mann 7:12 min/m6 24
25 285 Karlee Ravn 00:14:27.1Prairie River 7:13 min/m1 25
26 290 Charlotte VanDerNest 00:14:29.2Prairie River 7:14 min/m2 26
27 156 Maci Durr 00:14:31.2John Muir 7:15 min/m7 27
28 243 Adeline Lonsdale 00:14:35.4Marshfield 7:17 min/m3 28
29 233 Madison Bauer 00:14:44.9Marshfield 7:22 min/m4 29
30 235 Elianna Bores 00:14:45.9Marshfield 7:22 min/m5 30
31 304 Zoie Miazga 00:14:46.8Wisconsin Rapids 7:23 min/m5 31
32 179 Gianna Voigt 00:14:51.2John Muir 7:25 min/m8 >7
33 163 Kate Hostetler 00:14:57.3John Muir 7:28 min/m9 >7
34 120 Anja Oestreich 00:14:58.7Horace Mann 7:29 min/m7 32
35 57 Mya Carungi 00:14:58.9DC Everest 7:29 min/m6 33
36 300 Kendall Foley 00:14:59.8Wisconsin Rapids 7:29 min/m6 34
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John Muir Invite
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 22, 2022

Female

37 180 Ellery Weddle 00:15:00.2John Muir 7:30 min/m10 >7
38 214 Sophia Bowe 00:15:01.2Marathon Venture Academy 7:30 min/m2 35
39 165 Matilda Koser 00:15:09.1John Muir 7:34 min/m11 >7
40 246 Natalie Schmitt 00:15:12.2Marshfield 7:36 min/m6 36
41 287 Evyn Schmitz 00:15:15.9Prairie River 7:37 min/m3 37
42 272 Kylie Bartnik 00:15:20.9Mosinee 7:40 min/m1 38
43 291 Natalia Woller 00:15:21.9Prairie River 7:40 min/m4 39
44 181 Quinn Will 00:15:22.6John Muir 7:41 min/m12 >7
45 59 Allison De La Cruz 00:15:23.9DC Everest 7:41 min/m7 40
46 271 Hannah Baars 00:15:26.1Mosinee 7:43 min/m2 41
47 234 Logan Boon 00:15:28.1Marshfield 7:44 min/m7 42
48 66 Lyla Kaetterhenry 00:15:29.2DC Everest 7:44 min/m8 >7
49 155 Ava Downing 00:15:30.1John Muir 7:45 min/m13 >7
50 284 Madlyn Hunter 00:15:33.0Prairie River 7:46 min/m5 43
51 309 Grace Sydorowicz 00:15:33.4Wisconsin Rapids 7:46 min/m7 44
52 305 Charlie Michalsen 00:15:35.2Wisconsin Rapids 7:47 min/m8 >7
53 115 Lydia Graham 00:15:38.9Horace Mann 7:49 min/m8 >7
54 171 Elizabeth Schneeberger 00:15:44.2John Muir 7:52 min/m14 >7
55 220 Elsie Molepske 00:15:52.3Marathon Venture Academy 7:56 min/m3 45
56 150 Breanne Bushong 00:15:52.3John Muir 7:56 min/m15 >7
57 283 Darby Bonnell 00:15:55.0Prairie River 7:57 min/m6 46
58 276 Edrea Nest 00:15:59.9Mosinee 7:59 min/m3 47
59 213 Bristal Bauman 00:16:02.7Marathon Venture Academy 8:01 min/m4 48
60 147 Norah Birchler 00:16:08.4John Muir 8:04 min/m16 >7
61 124 Cecelia Waltz 00:16:09.4Horace Mann 8:04 min/m9 >7
62 157 Brooklyn Freiberg 00:16:14.4John Muir 8:07 min/m17 >7
63 176 Isla Siewert 00:16:20.7John Muir 8:10 min/m18 >7
64 169 Shea Reif 00:16:20.8John Muir 8:10 min/m19 >7
65 178 Frankie Stefl 00:16:24.9John Muir 8:12 min/m20 >7
66 167 Olivia O'Keefe 00:16:25.2John Muir 8:12 min/m21 >7
67 306 Ceci Paulsen 00:16:27.2Wisconsin Rapids 8:13 min/m9 >7
68 166 Emmalee Koy 00:16:29.3John Muir 8:14 min/m22 >7
69 275 Hailey Konietzki 00:16:29.7Mosinee 8:14 min/m4 49
70 68 Ellison Kraege 00:16:30.4DC Everest 8:15 min/m9 >7
71 308 Alayna Sparks 00:16:30.9Wisconsin Rapids 8:15 min/m10 >7
72 298 Makenna Cornette 00:16:33.8Wisconsin Rapids 8:16 min/m11 >7
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John Muir Invite
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 22, 2022

Female

73 303 Sydney Meyer 00:16:36.4Wisconsin Rapids 8:18 min/m12 >7
74 111 Lova Carlisle 00:16:41.3Horace Mann 8:20 min/m10 >7
75 153 Isla Christensen 00:16:46.9John Muir 8:23 min/m23 >7
76 112 Emma DeMeyer 00:16:56.7Horace Mann 8:28 min/m11 >7
77 289 Caylinn VanDerNest 00:17:01.7Prairie River 8:30 min/m7 50
78 164 Addyson Koch 00:17:02.4John Muir 8:31 min/m24 >7
79 277 Isabella Verhasselt 00:17:11.7Mosinee 8:35 min/m5 51
80 63 Mikaela Hawley 00:17:12.0DC Everest 8:36 min/m10 >7
81 56 Elizabeth Brown 00:17:13.2DC Everest 8:36 min/m11 >7
82 71 Ann Rodziewicz 00:17:13.6DC Everest 8:36 min/m12 >7
83 288 Alexis Schneider 00:17:14.4Prairie River 8:37 min/m8 >7
84 55 Addyson Birkenmeier 00:17:24.7DC Everest 8:42 min/m13 >7
85 247 Riley Spaulding 00:17:27.5Marshfield 8:43 min/m8 >7
86 152 Sylvee Carlson 00:17:27.5John Muir 8:43 min/m25 >7
87 244 Rachel McKee 00:17:28.7Marshfield 8:44 min/m9 >7
88 61 Eva Rose French 00:17:33.4DC Everest 8:46 min/m14 >7
89 159 Paige Grubb 00:17:59.2John Muir 8:59 min/m26 >7
90 237 Brianna Brown 00:18:00.8Marshfield 9:00 min/m10 >7
91 62 Norah Gau 00:18:21.3DC Everest 9:10 min/m15 >7
92 119 Lilly Markey 00:18:29.6Horace Mann 9:14 min/m12 >7
93 168 Ashley Poole 00:18:55.9John Muir 9:27 min/m27 >7
94 249 Lauren Wendell 00:19:16.6Marshfield 9:38 min/m11 >7
95 175 Abigail Schwabe 00:19:17.9John Muir 9:38 min/m28 >7
96 221 Morgan Rohland 00:19:22.2Marathon Venture Academy 9:41 min/m5 52
97 145 Mabel Akey 00:19:29.7John Muir 9:44 min/m29 >7
98 113 Anneli Fyksen 00:19:29.8Horace Mann 9:44 min/m13 >7
99 151 Brinley Calonder 00:19:30.2John Muir 9:45 min/m30 >7

100 218 Oliva Lemmer 00:19:37.9Marathon Venture Academy 9:48 min/m6 53
101 64 Milena Imholte 00:19:47.1DC Everest 9:53 min/m16 >7
102 177 Bridgett Steele 00:19:47.5John Muir 9:53 min/m31 >7
103 222 Isabelle Schwocho 00:19:50.7Marathon Venture Academy 9:55 min/m7 54
104 162 Piper Hill 00:20:20.2John Muir 10:10 min/m32 >7
105 149 Alexandra Brandt 00:20:47.2John Muir 10:23 min/m33 >7
106 299 Nala Dupee 00:21:02.6Wisconsin Rapids 10:31 min/m13 >7
107 73 Leah Sturm 00:21:35.4DC Everest 10:47 min/m17 >7
108 242 Natalie Hunter 00:23:01.2Marshfield 11:30 min/m12 >7
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John Muir Invite
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 22, 2022

Female

109 274 Shelby Chaney 00:23:15.1Mosinee 11:37 min/m6 55
110 245 Sienna Paisley 00:27:50.1Marshfield 13:55 min/m13 >7
111 117 Margaret Kettleson 00:36:30.2Horace Mann 18:15 min/m14 >7
112 172 Gracyn Schoepke 00:36:30.8John Muir 18:15 min/m34 >7
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John Muir Invite
MS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 22, 2022 MS Girls

Team name:
Team result: 44 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest 

Team Points

01:07:52Team Time

1 3 69 Katie Merritt 13:12.0 3

2 7 65 Hope Jagodzinski 13:22.4 7

3 9 54 Lydia Beilke 13:26.9 9

4 11 70 Morgan Pagel 13:40.1 11

5 14 72 Danika Spets 14:09.5 14

6 35 57 Mya Carungi 14:58.9 33

7 45 59 Allison De La Cruz 15:23.9 40

8 48 66 Lyla Kaetterhenry 15:29.2 >7

9 70 68 Ellison Kraege 16:30.4 >7

10 80 63 Mikaela Hawley 17:12.0 >7

11 81 56 Elizabeth Brown 17:13.2 >7

12 82 71 Ann Rodziewicz 17:13.6 >7

13 84 55 Addyson Birkenmeier 17:24.7 >7

14 88 61 Eva Rose French 17:33.4 >7

15 91 62 Norah Gau 18:21.3 >7

16 101 64 Milena Imholte 19:47.1 >7

17 107 73 Leah Sturm 21:35.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 56 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann 

Team Points

01:08:31Team Time

1 1 121 Elsa Oestreich 13:07.4 1

2 5 116 Lilina Hoenisch 13:15.3 5

3 6 123 McKaea Taylor 13:19.4 6

4 21 114 Elliana Graham 14:22.4 21

5 23 125 Elise Wetzeteon 14:25.7 23

6 24 122 Annie Peterson 14:25.9 24

7 34 120 Anja Oestreich 14:58.7 32

8 53 115 Lydia Graham 15:38.9 >7

9 61 124 Cecelia Waltz 16:09.4 >7

10 74 111 Lova Carlisle 16:41.3 >7

11 76 112 Emma DeMeyer 16:56.7 >7

12 92 119 Lilly Markey 18:29.6 >7

13 98 113 Anneli Fyksen 19:29.8 >7

14 111 117 Margaret Kettleson 36:30.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 67 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir 

Team Points

01:09:37Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 67 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir 

Team Points

01:09:37Team Time

1 2 160 Julia Hauan 13:11.2 2

2 13 158 Gianna Galang 13:42.7 13

3 15 148 Ava Katarina Bizjak 14:11.7 15

4 18 146 Olivia Benes 14:14.4 18

5 19 154 Anna Colwell 14:16.4 19

6 20 173 Ruby Scholke 14:18.1 20

7 27 156 Maci Durr 14:31.2 27

8 32 179 Gianna Voigt 14:51.2 >7

9 33 163 Kate Hostetler 14:57.3 >7

10 37 180 Ellery Weddle 15:00.2 >7

11 39 165 Matilda Koser 15:09.1 >7

12 44 181 Quinn Will 15:22.6 >7

13 49 155 Ava Downing 15:30.1 >7

14 54 171 Elizabeth Schneeberger 15:44.2 >7

15 56 150 Breanne Bushong 15:52.3 >7

16 60 147 Norah Birchler 16:08.4 >7

17 62 157 Brooklyn Freiberg 16:14.4 >7

18 63 176 Isla Siewert 16:20.7 >7

19 64 169 Shea Reif 16:20.8 >7

20 65 178 Frankie Stefl 16:24.9 >7

21 66 167 Olivia O'Keefe 16:25.2 >7

22 68 166 Emmalee Koy 16:29.3 >7

23 75 153 Isla Christensen 16:46.9 >7

24 78 164 Addyson Koch 17:02.4 >7

25 86 152 Sylvee Carlson 17:27.5 >7

26 89 159 Paige Grubb 17:59.2 >7

27 93 168 Ashley Poole 18:55.9 >7

28 95 175 Abigail Schwabe 19:17.9 >7

29 97 145 Mabel Akey 19:29.7 >7

30 99 151 Brinley Calonder 19:30.2 >7

31 102 177 Bridgett Steele 19:47.5 >7

32 104 162 Piper Hill 20:20.2 >7

33 105 149 Alexandra Brandt 20:47.2 >7

34 112 172 Gracyn Schoepke 36:30.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 82 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points

01:10:06Team Time

1 8 301 Leighton Johnson 13:26.4 8

2 10 302 Mackenzie Keip 13:27.4 10

3 16 307 Harper Rosenthal 14:12.2 16

4 17 297 Josaphine Adamski 14:12.7 17

5 31 304 Zoie Miazga 14:46.8 31

6 36 300 Kendall Foley 14:59.8 34

7 51 309 Grace Sydorowicz 15:33.4 44

8 52 305 Charlie Michalsen 15:35.2 >7

9 67 306 Ceci Paulsen 16:27.2 >7

10 71 308 Alayna Sparks 16:30.9 >7

11 72 298 Makenna Cornette 16:33.8 >7

12 73 303 Sydney Meyer 16:36.4 >7

13 106 299 Nala Dupee 21:02.6 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 82 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points

01:10:06Team Time

Team name:
Team result: 121 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield 

Team Points

01:12:14Team Time

1 12 239 Aubrey Engevold 13:41.9 12

2 22 241 Ava Forst 14:24.7 22

3 28 243 Adeline Lonsdale 14:35.4 28

4 29 233 Madison Bauer 14:44.9 29

5 30 235 Elianna Bores 14:45.9 30

6 40 246 Natalie Schmitt 15:12.2 36

7 47 234 Logan Boon 15:28.1 42

8 85 247 Riley Spaulding 17:27.5 >7

9 87 244 Rachel McKee 17:28.7 >7

10 90 237 Brianna Brown 18:00.8 >7

11 94 249 Lauren Wendell 19:16.6 >7

12 108 242 Natalie Hunter 23:01.2 >7

13 110 245 Sienna Paisley 27:50.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 170 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prairie River 

Team Points

01:15:08Team Time

1 25 285 Karlee Ravn 14:27.1 25

2 26 290 Charlotte VanDerNest 14:29.2 26

3 41 287 Evyn Schmitz 15:15.9 37

4 43 291 Natalia Woller 15:21.9 39

5 50 284 Madlyn Hunter 15:33.0 43

6 57 283 Darby Bonnell 15:55.0 46

7 77 289 Caylinn VanDerNest 17:01.7 50

8 83 288 Alexis Schneider 17:14.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 184 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon Venture Academy

Team Points

01:19:34Team Time

1 4 219 Madison Matthiae 13:15.1 4

2 38 214 Sophia Bowe 15:01.2 35

3 55 220 Elsie Molepske 15:52.3 45

4 59 213 Bristal Bauman 16:02.7 48

5 96 221 Morgan Rohland 19:22.2 52

6 100 218 Oliva Lemmer 19:37.9 53

7 103 222 Isabelle Schwocho 19:50.7 54

Team name:
Team result: 226 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee 

Team Points

01:20:29Team Time

1 42 272 Kylie Bartnik 15:20.9 38

2 46 271 Hannah Baars 15:26.1 41

3 58 276 Edrea Nest 15:59.9 47

4 69 275 Hailey Konietzki 16:29.7 49

5 79 277 Isabella Verhasselt 17:11.7 51

6 109 274 Shelby Chaney 23:15.1 55
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